2023 FOOTBALL ROSTER-

TEAM NAME:
MASCOT:

JERSEY NO.

57
20
34
6
50
60
77
8
44
5
55
14
72
13
12
2
42
10
56
32
84
48

Clarke (Osceola)

Indians

PLAYER'S NAME
Hayden Brokaw
Ben Danley
Grant Fry
Bentley Hawk
Dayton Howe
Ethan Mccomas
Aiden Oglesby
Caleb Page
Ryder Page
Paxton Plummer
Collin Redman
Ethan Reed
Kaiden Rose
Mark Roybal
Sawyer Rychnovsky
Beckett Schilz
Nolan Short
Adam Sila
Brenden Toney
Kris Torres
Braden Wells
Lincoln Wheeler

GRADE WEIGHT

5

6
6
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
6
6
5
5
5
6
5
6
5
5

136
107.2
116.2
86.6
142,8
173.2
177.2
83
137
77.2
124
71
132.4
93.4
74
96.4
139.6
82.8
146.8
97
76.2
115.8
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SPONSORS:

Please list any sponsors below.

COACHES:
Ty Wheeler
Andrew Redman
Brad Howe




